
TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 
                                          WORKS DEPARTMENT 

                                                                                    NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS 
 

NO. Q-25/23-24 dated 07/12/2023 

 

Assistant Engineer [Electrical], Kottayam on behalf of Travancore Devaswom Board invites sealed competitive short quotations for the 

following works from the registered contractors in Travancore Devaswom Board/ Public Works Department /authorizes suppliers and dealer. 

 

Sl 

no 

Quotation no. Name of work PAC 

Rs. 

EMD 

Rs. 

Period of 

completion 

1 Q-64/EL/23-24 Supply of office Furniture to the Assistant Engineer 

(Electrical) Office Kottayam  

(Table 150 cm x 75cm  x75cm, 18mm Novapan Top 22 gauge   

sheet, Right side one Draw & Cupboard ,Left side 3 draws 

painted finish -1no (Standard Make) 

Office Table 120 cm x 60 cm x 18 mm Novapan Top 22 gauge 

sheet, one side Draw & Cupboard, painted finish -1 

no(Standard Make) 

Steel Alamarah 78x36x18”, 20 gauge sheet painted finish with 

locker  -2 nos (Standard Make) 

Transportation Charges) 

  

 

 

 

 

------------- 

 

 

 

 

2.5% of 

quoted 

amount  

 

 

 

 

 

10 days  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quotation no. Q-64/EL/23-24  

Sale of Quotation 12/12/2023    till       1 pm  

Last date of receipt  

Of quotation 

 

12/12/2023    till       3 pm  

Date and time of  

opening of quotation 

 

12/12/2023    at        3.30 pm 



TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

 

1] The EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the nationalised / scheduled bank, pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer, 

Electrical Division, Chenganoor, Travancore Devaswom Board. 

2]   If the date of quotation falls on a holiday, the quotation will be received and opened in the next working day, at the same time prescribed. 

3] All other conditions of invitation of quotation in the TDB will be applicable to this quotation also. 

4] More information will be available from the office of the under signed on all working days, during working hours. 

5] Classification of contractors for electrical work C Class up to 5 lakh, B Class up to 25 lakhs, A Class above 25 lakhs 

                                                                                                                         

                                                                                                                                                                                              Sd/- 

  07/12/2023  

  Kottayam                                                                                                                                                        Assistant Engineer [Electrical] 

                                                                                                                                                                            Executive Engineer office  

                                                                                                                                                                         Travancore Devaswom Board  

                                                                                                                                                                                        Kottayam   


